gH TS MSIHEd FAFA q91 a9

T HRA T €934
TAL A WA

Tiffe FwwA
TV TN weErEq ALy FEm R Q) SiEE W

AT, 0L /0%

© st e fAfT.zoey.0v.09

1
3 T Tt S AW 0 ogd fafa-j0et.03.3
3 aue fordE .- & S FEET FHEH  AH-ATT TR
¥ HAATAT-ASHI AT qar A GeEa qearasd qo afiE Tere- 29¢C3¥CYY, 00
% FRFA AAEr A FAANF
% M- gr TEIgeRrE SUIed i @, e 0.00
o AA, 0WH/O% FHN
A N HW%WTW EEEE] AR D AT AHITE T A o
q R 3 v | w [ s R o [ %1 ] R @ [ v [ w iR
A AR
ifestfas
9 29999 FHETT £.30 20000000,00 .Y 3yoo000, 00 Q.0¢ 3300000,00 Q.0¢ 3300000,00
ifesfa
R R kkuEeas 0.£8 ]1yR000,00 0.3¢ 330y(¢o0.00 °.30 3R0€0.00 o0 30UE0.00
3 999 | romaE 0¥ £030000,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0.6¥ 03000000
¥ ™I a 2.0 ?R3 000,00 0.¥? £93(¢Ro.00 o.¥o &3%YRo.00 o.¥o £3¥4R0.00
£ 2193 Rl o.¥Y¥ &Rgo00,00 0.9 R3EEYo 00 o.3y¥ QQREC0.00 0.8 QQREC0.00
FHATT
HIETEA q9r
TR
% 993% = 00§ 20000000 0,03 3¥000,00 0,03 3300000 0.0 3300000
© 9938 | ey wer [ 26£¢ 000,00 0.38 $E198R0.00 039 4oyyo 00 039 44o¥yo 00
. Tz
5 99%9 °.¥ WRY 000,00 0.8y JYELE0.00 0.8y 3¢]R0.00 0.89 3¢]R0.00
E: ﬂ'ﬂ 5
3 9% w1 0,03 40000,00 0,08 29000, 00 0,08 9£400,00 0.0 264300 00
aT qar
q0 3919 IEEci 023 Q00000,00 o.0Y ££ 000 00 0.0y £€000 00 0.0y ££000 00
99 399 K i 03¢ 400000,00 X1 290000 00 o0 964000, 00 0.0 954000 00
BIEEIEED
ST
a1 @
93 3993 0293 00000,00 o,0% £¢ 000,00 o,0¢ £E000 00 o0y ££000 00
afererér
el
FEAR 4T
T @S
93 39 0£3 2000000,00 0% 3yo000.00 03¢ 33000000 0% 330000 00
fafea
arEtE
TR
HHA TR
g
¥ 1 063 200000000 03¢ 3Yo000 00 03¢ 330000 00 03¢ 33000000
wHA= qqr
FrAerT
. A
Y9 2339 2.L% 3000000,00 0 &Y $030000 00 063 QR0000 00 o0& QQ0000 00
qEIE 4T
Tt @<
9% 393 0293 0000000 o,0% £¢ 000,00 o,0¢ £E000 00 0,0y ££000 00
T 9
q N Y 093 00000, 00 o.0% £¢ 000,00 o.0% €E000. 00 0.0y ££000. 00
o afa,
AL q4T
AT JHIH
e
9z 394 0€3 £000000,00 03¢ 3Yo000 00 03¢ 330000 00 03¢ 330000 00
F AT
AT G
q¢, 33399 063 2000000,00 03¢ 3Y0000.00 03¢ 330000,00 03¢ 330000.00




FaT 7 et

Q0 %99 a 2.9 400000,00 0.4y (40000, 00 0.9 (Y000 00 043 (Y000 00
FAT JOTEAr
qar
HRZAAT
AT @
kel I¥9R 03 £000000,00 03¢ 3Y0000,00 03¢ 330000,00 0% 330000,00
9= Far
IR¥9R |aeE 03¢ 400000,00 098 290000 00 o.g0 264000 00 o0 954000 00
FHATT
I o arferd @=
R 499 03¢ 40000000 0.9¢ 290000 00 090 2643000 00 o.g0 264000 00
TETfrET T
EREicic]
faeprar @ar
ST
arfer T
Tt g
3 IR (314 Q000000,00 0¥3 £(0000 00 0¥ ££0000_ 00 0¥ ££0000_ 00
¥ U &= 03¢ 400000,00 098 290000 00 o.g0 964000 00 o0 954000 00
HTTHA
HEASET
Ets 99 = 0£3 £000000,00 03¢ 3yoo000.00 03¢ 33000000 0% 330000,00
ESS IR |9 @ 2. R000000,00 0.¥3 £¢ 000000 0¥ ££0000.00 0¥ ££0000,00
fafore =t
qar gfafafa
HUSART
STHT G
e 3593 03¢ 400000,00 0.9¢ 290000 00 o.g0 964000 00 0.0 954000 00
Rz R et &t 2.90 ?3¢2CYY.00 °.8l Q0000000 o.¥ly 0000 00 o.¥E 32¢8Y.00
AT T
et
3 299 0,08 f00000,00 0.0 3Y000.00 0,03 3300000 0,03 3300000
Exual
wfafe qar
iz aeH
TEATeS
wETIar
30 ELENE] 0,0, 200000,00 0,03 3Yo000.00 0.0 3300000 0.03 3300000
Edl WU = 0,0f 20000000 0,03 3yo000,00 0,03 3300000 0.0 3300000
R RSV¥R | eweTRT 0¥ 2400000,00 0.3 4%0000,00 0.3¢ ¥R4000,00 03¢ ¥’4000.00
g TH YL wor3yweyYy.o0 o.00 ¢.¥3| 33¢R0.00 o.00 .20 2¢¢Ro.00 o.00 €03 23¢ 3 LYY.00
L L s e e
9 qAIAF T FRHA 22.69 2¢400000,00 3R&|  €3%0000.00 3.c¥ £904000.00 3.y £204000.00
AR RET a6 l 2269  8¢400000.00 0.00 3.86|  €1%0000,00 0.00 3.0¥ £204000,00 0.00 3.¢¥| &0Y000,00
ST T TR 3683 YCE3YCYY.00 o.00|  £2.33] PRELRRRe.00 o.00| 2.y 2CRVECR.00 o.00|  £.9¢| $R]LCLYY.00
ERGILG q®
T 43q BEIE:
st fAwror
q 3R 2¥.¥¢| Q300000000 Re|  ¥&ooooo 00 V.Y 22300000,00 ¥.3% €R00000,00
afedrar
gefiea
? 99 | Fwior 9.8L §000000,00 2.03 2¢00000,00 ERY 3£00000,00 36|  3goccse 0o
3 39994 qe 0.£Q £200000,00 EX 30000,00 0¢ ¥¥0000.00 03¢ ¥¥0000.00
#faTér
¥ ESLEE] s 063 2000000,00 083 Q00000,00 034 $00000,00 04 ¥00000,00
® EANES U s Q.¥¥|  tyo00000.00 2.4%| 300000000 3.¢ £§000000.00 3.6¢ £000000.00
HATATITH
% 19wy |frEior 2.8 3000000,00 03¢ £00000,00 0, 0E £300000,00 o.5€ 30000000
GRIRICE
fmior
9 3994R .9 ¥©000000,00 0,40 (00000 00 g.0¢ 9600000 00 g.0¢ 9600000 00
T AT
PR
T 39943 2.4 3000000,00 03¢ £00000 00 o, E 900000 00 o, E $300000 00




RS

Y00000,00

03¢

400000,00

2000000,00

°.&3

2000000, 00

q0

4R |

000000,00

¥00000.00

(0000000

¢00000.00

4000000,00

2000000,00

Q00000000

3000000, 00

19

94R

083

2000000.00

0.3

0000000

oYy

§00000_ 00

0.y

§00000_ 00

AN

EESTAES

°.&3

200000000

083

Q00000,00

oY

Y00000,00

o394

¥00000_ 00

At

39U |FETEE

2.¢R

3000000,00

03¢

£00000.00

0.g

£00000.00

°.€

30000000

9%

EIAESS

200000000

083

Q00000,00

Y00000,00

°39

¥00000_ 00

4

94R

2300000,00

30000000

£00000.00

£00000.00

1%

EINESS

2400000,00

300000,00

£00000,00

£00000,00

99

o.RY

2400000,00

°.9%

300000,00

03¢

£00000,00

°.3¢

£00000,00

3.89

4000000,00

©.8&3

2000000.00

?.RE

300000000

2.RE

200000000

9.%9

(¥800000 00

0,00

20.9%

26,0000 00

R.E3

34RQY0000 00

0,00

$R.63

3¢3Y0000 00

€30

£0000000,00

2RE

200000000

3.89

400000000

2.6R

300000000

Y

£200000,00

3y ooo 00

3£3000,00

36300000

9T I

400000000

0,00

240

2400000,00

2.9

400000, 00

f0.8%

£6200000,00

oY

23¥000,00

8.¢0

9(£3000,00

8.¢o

$¢E3 000,00

€3.0¢

£00300000,00

20.¢3

$R9%¥000,00

Y¥.¥3

¥3(03000.00

20.93

319303000,00

R L s e S O LS

00,00

89¢C3%¥CYY.00

WY

3<£¢93RR0,00

36.3¢

ELLR(¢Ro.00

3%.9¢

$8LL¥Y.00

HAT FeA

fergaR Te

Fer W it e

war

e At

Prrdrelt i




